
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Club 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

11 

5X 

200 

919 

738 

299 

Name 

Landon Bily 

Maximillian Spilger 

Ethan Classen 

Killian Harris 

Summer Joy Haley 

Gabriela Dlugopolski 

Braylon Underwood 

Points 

204 

179 

159 

144 

203 

178 

158 

Laps led 

0 

0 

0 

0 

16 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

9.411 

18.922 

DNS 

8.790 

9.085 

Total Tm 

12:16.337 

12:25.748 

12:35.259 

12:16.222 

12:25.012 

12:25.307 

Best Tm 

45.602 

46.068 

46.440 

45.637 

45.815 

45.858 

In Lap 

8 

2 

16 

0 

15 

2 

4 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 7/28/2024 7:58:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Summer #5  
07 Rotax Club Max and Jr Max 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 21:08:50 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

7/27/2024 20:35 


