Summer #5	Sorted on Laps
07 Rotax Club Max and Jr Max	CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles
Main	7/27/2024 20:35
Race (16 Laps) started at 21:08:50	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
Rotax Clu	b										
1	7	Landon Bily	204	0	16		12:16.337	45.602	8		
2	11	Maximillian Spilger	179	0	16	9.411	12:25.748	46.068	2		
3	5X	Ethan Classen	159	0	16	18.922	12:35.259	46.440	16		
Not classi	fied										
DNS	200	Killian Harris	144	0		DNS			0		
Rotax JR											
1	919	Summer Joy Haley	203	16	16		12:16.222	45.637	15		
2	738	Gabriela Dlugopolski	178	0	16	8.790	12:25.012	45.815	2		
3	299	Braylon Underwood	158	0	16	9.085	12:25.307	45.858	4		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames

Orbits

Race Director - Scott Cebulski